
A4743..  A4745..     

Medical en Care

Medical en Care

 1	 Body ( Electr. spout )
 2	 Set screw M6	 A 960 201 AA	 1 pcs
 3	 Aerator M24x1 complete	 B 960 457 AA	 1 pcs
 4	 Aerator key
 5	 Battery 6V CR-P2	 A 960 161 NU	 1 pcs
 6	 Non-return valve	 A 962 099 NU	 1 pcs
 7	 Cylindrical screw M3x10 DIN912	  
 
 8	 Battery holder
 9	 Cylindrical screw M4x6	 A 963 103 NU	 2 pcs 
10	 Magnet valve + Pos.9	 A 960 151 NU	 1 pcs
11	 Thread pin M6x8 DIN913	 A 963 752 NU	 2 pcs
12	 Cylindrcal screw M4x20	 A 963 544 NU	 4 pcs
13	 O - Ring  Ø 46 x 1	 A 962 213 NU	 1 pcs
14	 Nipple M8x1 complete 	 A 962 214 NU	 1 pcs
15	 Set screw w. O-Ring Ø5x1 

16	 Body ( magnet valve )	
17	 Extension spout
18	 Sensor complete + Pos.19	 A 960 219 NU	 1 pcs
19	 O - Ring  Ø 15,6 x 1,78	 A 961 182 NU	 2 pcs
20	 Sensor holder ( tin )
21	 O - Ring  Ø 36 x 2	 A 961 335 NU	 1 pcs
22	 Shaft M33 x 1,5

23	 Fixation-Set Universal	 A 960 486 NU	 1 Set
24	 Cylindrical Screw M5 x 20 DIN7985	
25	 Flex. hose M10x1-G3/8	 A 963 600 NU	 1 pcs
26	 Non-return valve complete	 A 962 215 AA	 1 pcs
27	 Adapter (for A4153AA only)
28	 Cable plug (f. A4153AA)	 A 962 216 NU	 1 pcs
29	 Power supply / Input 100 - 240V AC / 50 - 60Hz  
	 Output 6V DC / 1,0A	 A 962 217 NU	 1 pcs	

Produced from: September 2008  

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Basin Spout Electronic
with Battery
chrome                       A4743AA

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

10

12

11

13

1415

16

17

X
X

Y

Y

18

19

22

23

26

24

25

29 28

27

21

20

2

1
2

3

45

6

7

89

197

136
116

390ca. 350

167

max. 40

M33x1,5

15°

Ø57

Ø35

G 3/8

Basin Spout Electronic
with 230V Power Supply
chrome                       A4745AA



A4744..  A4746..     

Medical en Care

Medical en Care

 1	 Body ( Electr. spout )
 2	 Set screw M6	 A 960 201 AA	 1 pcs
 3	 Aerator M24x1 complete	 B 960 457 AA	 1 pcs
 4	 Aerator key
 5	 Battery 6V CR-P2	 A 960 161 NU	 1 pcs
 6	 Non-return valve	 A 962 099 NU	 1 pcs
 7	 Cylindrical screw M3x10 DIN912	  
 8	 Battery holder
 9	 Cylindrical screw M4x6	 A 963 103 NU	 2 pcs 

10	 Magnet valve + Pos.9	 A 960 151 NU	 1 pcs
11	 Thread pin M6x8 DIN913	 A 963 752 NU	 2 pcs
12	 Cylindrcal screw M4x20	 A 963 544 NU	 4 pcs
13	 O - Ring  Ø 46 x 1	 A 962 213 NU	 1 pcs
14	 Nipple M8x1 complete 	 A 962 214 NU	 1 pcs
15	 Set screw w. O-Ring Ø5x1
16	 Body ( magnet valve )
17	 O - Ring  Ø 14 x 1,78	 A 962 605 NU	 2 pcs
18	 Peg screw	 A 961 183 NU	 1 pcs 

19	 Thread pin M5 x 6	 A 963 667 NU	 1 pcs
20	 O - Ring 11 x 1,5	 A 962 218 NU	 2 pcs
21	 Temperature control cpl.	 A 962 219 AA 	 1 pcs	
22	 Cylindrical screw M4x71,7	 A 963 525 NU	 3 pcs
23	 Extension spout
24	 Sensor complete + Pos.19	 A 960 219 NU	 1 pcs
25	 O - Ring  Ø 15,6 x 1,78	 A 961 182 NU	 2 pcs
26	 Sensor holder ( tin )
27	 O - Ring  Ø 36 x 2	 A 961 335 NU	 1 pcs

28	 Shaft M33 x 1,5
29	 Fixation-Set Universal	 A 960 486 NU	 1 Set
30	 Cylindrical Screw M5 x 20 DIN7985	
31	 Flex. hose M10x1-G3/8	 A 963 600 NU	 1 pcs
32	 Non-return valve complete	 A 962 215 AA	 1 pcs
33	 Adapter (for A4154AA only)
34	 Cable plug (f. A4154AA)	 A 962 216 NU	 1 pcs
35	 Power supply / Input 100 - 240V AC / 50 - 60Hz  
	 Output 6V DC / 1,0A	 A 962 217 NU	 1 pcs	

Produced from:  September 2008  

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Basin Spout Electronic
with Temperature control
with Battery
chrome                       A4744AA

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

Basin Spout Electronic
with Temperature control
with 230V Power Supply
chrome                       A4746AA

10

12

11

13

1415

16

17

X X

Y

Y

18

19

32

3435

30

33

31

22

23

26

24

25

29

28
27

21

20

2

1
2

3

45

6

7

89

197

136
116

420

167

max. 40

M33x1,5

Ø57

Ø35

52

94

G 3/8

15°



A4747..   

Medical en Care

Medical en Care

 1	 Spout 
 2	 Aerator M24x1 complete	 B 960 457 AA	 1 pcs
 3	 Aerator key
 4	 Sealing ring
 5	 Stud M8 x 77
 6	 Fixation-Set Universal	 A 960 401 NU	 1 Set
 
 7	 Flex. hose M10x1-G3/8	 A 963 449 NU	 1 pcs
 8	 O - Ring  Ø 15,6 x 1,78	 A 961 182 NU	 2 pcs
 9	 Sensor complete + Pos.8	 A 960 219 NU	 1 pcs
10	 Cylindrical screw M3 x 6  DIN 85	
11 	 Sensor fixation (tin+screws)A 960 342 NU	 1 pcs	

	
 	

Produced from:  September 2008  

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Wall mounted Spout Electronic 150mm
complete with sensor
chrome                                    A4747AA

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

750

min.350

150

G3/8

26,5

113

40

15°

Ø35

Ø20

171

max.35

X

X

1

4

5

6

8

1110

9

7

2

3



A4748..  A4749..

Medical en Care

Medical en Care 

 1	 Spout complete	 A 962 086 AA	 1 pcs
 2	 Aerator M24x1 complete	 B 960 457 AA	 1 pcs
 3	 Aerator key
 4	 O - Ring  Ø 20,35 x 1,78	 A 961 798 NU	 1 Set
 5	 Thread pin M5 x 6 DIN914	 A 963 667 NU	 1 pcs	
 6	 Extension f. A4160AA -   97mm lg.
 
 7	 Extension f. A4161AA - 177mm lg.
 8	 Nipple M16 x 1,5 complete	A 962 096 NU	 1 pcs
 9	 Escutcheon Spout	 A 962 097 AA	 1 pcs
10	 O - Ring  Ø 44 x 2	 A 961 338 NU	 2 pcs
11	 Stud M8 x 77

12	 Fixation-Set Universal	 A 960 401 NU	 1 Set
13	 Flex. hose M10x1-G3/8	 A 963 305 NU	 1 pcs
14	 Escutcheon Sensor	 A 962 098 AA	 1 pcs	
15	 O - Ring  Ø 15,6 x 1,78	 A 961 182 NU	 2 pcs
16	 Sensor complete + Pos.15	 A 960 219 NU	 1 pcs
17	 Sensor fixation (tin+screws)A 960 342 NU	 1 pcs

18	 Cylindrical screw M3 x 6  DIN 85	
 	

Produced from:  Febr. 2008  

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Wall mounted Spout Electronic 166mm
complete with sensor
chrome                                    A4748AA

Wall mounted Spout Electronic 246mm
complete with sensor
chrome                                    A4749AA

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

X

X

1

3

4

4

5

6

8

10

11

10

15

16

1718

14

13

12

9

7

2

Ø55

Ø30

Ø25

Ø55

166
246

23

23

max.35

max.35

150
230

750

min.350

G3/8

(A4749)

(A4748)

(A4749)

(A4748)



A4750NU 

Medical en Care

Medical en Care

 1	 Temp. adjustment compl.	 A 960 901 NU	 1 pcs 
 2	 Thermostatic cartridge	 A 962 229 NU	 1 pcs
 3	 Repair set cartridge	 A 962 230 NU	 1 Set
 4	 Ejot-PT Screw KB 50x16	 A 962 748 NU	 1 pcs
 5	 Flex. hose M12x1 - G3/8	 A 960 937 NU	 1 pcs
 6	 Cover
 
 7	 Non-return valve	 A 960 944 NU	 2 pcs
 8	 Body ( Thermostat )
 9	 Control box
 	  

	
 	

Produced from:   

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Thermostat Pre-Mixer complete
for Lavy                           A4750NU

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

5

4

7

1

2

3

8

6

9

85

127

G 3/8

430



Medical en Care

Medical en Care  A4751..  A4752	                 
Produced from:  September 2008

  1	 Cover button	 E 960 641 XX	 1 pc	
  2	 Temperature handle cpl.	 A 961 885 XX	 1 pc
  3	 Volume handle Venlo-Logo	A 960 619 XX	 1 pc
  4	 Ejot-PT KB 50x10 screw	
  5	 Handle screw	 A 962 998 NU	 1 pc
  6	 Temperature control unit	 A 961 889 NU	 1 pc	
	
  7	 Thermostatic cartridge	 A 962 229 NU	 1 pc	
  8	 O-ring + screen-set	 A 962 230 NU	 1 Set	
10	 O-Ring 18,20x1,70	 A 961 640 NU	 2 pcs

11	 Connecting nipple	 A 963 823 XX	 1 pc
12	 Aerator M24x1	 A 961 891 XX	 1 pc
13	 Cartridge G1/2 90° le.op.	 A 963 033 NU	 1 pc
14	 Stop ring + adapter	 A 963 432 NU	 1 Set	
16	 Coupling nut			 
17	 Check valve	 A 962 594 NU	 2 pcs

18 	 Seat	
19	 O-Ring 17,00x2,00	 A 961 810 NU	 2 pcs
20	 Screen	 A 961 892 NU	 2 pcs

	

		  Part-      
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-	
Pos.	 Descritpion	 Number	   Qty.

Replace XX with the appropriate finish code
chrome = AA

Example Spare part order:
E 960 641 AA   in chrome

150

297

G3/4

42
104

G1/2

150
297 54

99
147
164

G1/2

G3/4

A 4752 ..

A 4751 ..

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

4

1
2

6

7
8

9

11

12

10

13

14

3

1
5

16
17

19
18

20
15

26

28

27



A4762NU

Medical en Care

Medical en Care

 1	 Body ( Electronic fittings )
 2	 Ejot-PT Screw KB 35x12	 A 960 152 NU	 4 pcs
 3	 Coupling nut
 4	 O - Ring  Ø 12,42 x 1,78	 A 961 332 NU	 2 pcs
 5	 Fibre ring  Ø 18/12 x 1	 A 961 784 NU	 2 pcs	
 6	 Flex. hose G1/2 x G3/8	 A 960 223 NU	 1 pcs

 7	 Magnet valve with screws	 A 960 151 NU	 1 pcs 
 8	 Filter complete	 A 960 213 NU	 1 pcs
 9	 Check stop valve	 A 960 350 NU	 1 pcs
10	 Cable sealing	 A 960 155 NU	 2 pcs
11	 Plug	 A 960 354 NU	 2 pcs

12	 Cable sealing	
13	 Control box
14	 Cable sealing special	
15	 PC Board ( Battery DC )	 A 960 158 NU	 1 pcs
16	 Battery 6V CR-P2	 A 960 161 NU	 1 pcs
17	 Sealing frame	 A 960 360 NU	 1 pcs

18	 Cover
19	 Ejot-PT Screw KB 50x16	 A 962 748 NU	 4 pcs	

 	

Produced from: 

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Electronic Box Lavy 
with Battery                          A4762NU 

needed for A4747..  A4748..   A4749..   

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

9

2

7

5

6

4

3

1
8

10

10

12 14

15
16

17

18

19

13

11

11

126

G 3/8

G 3/8

G 1/2

115

500



A4763NU   A4764NU   

Medical en Care

Medical en Care

 1	 Body ( Electronic fittings )
 2	 Ejot-PT Screw KB 35x12	 A 960 152 NU	 4 pcs
 3	 Coupling nut
 4	 O - Ring  Ø 12,42 x 1,78	 A 961 332 NU	 2 pcs
 5	 Fibre ring  Ø 18/12 x 1	 A 961 784 NU	 2 pcs	
 6	 Flex. hose G1/2 x G3/8	 A 960 223 NU	 1 pcs

 7	 Magnet valve with screws	 A 960 151 NU	 1 pcs 
 8	 Filter complete	 A 960 213 NU	 1 pcs
 9	 Check stop valve	 A 960 350 NU	 1 pcs
10	 Cable sealing	 A 960 155 NU	 2 pcs
11	 Plug	 A 960 354 NU	 2 pcs

12	 Cable sealing	
13	 Control box
14	 Cable sealing special	
15	 PC Board Multi(A3809NU) 	A 960 160 NU	 1 pcs
16	 PC Board AC (A3808NU)	 A 960 159 NU	 1 pcs
17	 Sealing frame	 A 960 360 NU	 1 pcs

18	 Cover
19	 Ejot-PT Screw KB 50x16	 A 962 748 NU	 4 pcs	

 	

Produced from:   

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

		  Part-   	
Pos.	 Description	 Number	   Qty.

Electronic Box Lavy 
with Power supply                         A4763NU 

Electronic Box Lavy
for Multi AC ( Row/series connection ) 
	                                               A4764NU 

needed for A4747..  A4748..  A4749..                 

M
ed

 &
 C

ar
e

9

2

7

5

6

4

8

10

12 11 14

10

15

16

17

18

19

13

11

3

1

126

G 3/8

G 3/8

G 1/2

115

500



MED&CARE (B8673AA)

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo- B960724AA 1 Pcs.
 red/blue inserts-compl.
2 Screw M5x10 A963309NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Escutcheon-built-in b/s A962129AA 1 Pcs.
5 Screw M4x39 A963176NU 3 Pcs.
6 Escutcheon holder small A962107NU 1 Set
7 Rosette-holder b/s B A963447NU 1 Pcs.
8 Profile ring A963444NU 1 Pcs.
9 Rosette A963571AA 1 Pcs.

1

2
4

5
6

8

9

3

7

24,5

185

130

35-57

6

41-63
54-76

G1/2

G1/2



MED&CARE (B8674AA)

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever,w/logo- B960724AA 1 Pcs.
 red/blue inserts-compl.
2 Screw M5x10 A963309NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Pull knob b/s built-in B960284AA 1 Pcs.
5 Escutcheon-built-in b/s A962128AA 1 Pcs.
6 Screw M4x39 A963176NU 3 Pcs.
7 Escutcheon holder small A962107NU 1 Set
8 Rosette-holder b/s B A963441NU 1 Pcs.
9 Profile ring A963444NU 1 Pcs.
10 Rosette A963571AA 1 Pcs.
11 Diverter-built-in A963443NU 1 Pcs.
12 Divertor cap A963442AA 1 Pcs.

11

12

1

2
5

6
7

9

10

4

3

8

24,5

185

130

35-57

6

41-63
54-76

G1/2

G1/2

65



MED&CARE (B8675AA;B8676AA)

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever 120mm,w/logo- B960725AA 1 Pcs.
 red/blue inserts-compl.
2 Screw M5x10 A963309NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Cap,w/O-ring-compl. B960484AA 1 Set
5 O-Ring    40x1 B960277NU 1 Pcs.
6 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x59 A963331NU 3 Pcs.
8 Cartridge    47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring-set A961155NU 1 Set
10 O-Ring    44x2 A961338NU 2 Pcs.
11 Adaptor  1 Pcs.
12 O-Ring    10x2.5 A963788NU 2 Pcs.
13 Screw M5x35  1 Pcs.

14 Strap  1 Pcs.
15 Body basin  1 Pcs.
16 Aerator anti-vandal B960568AA 1 Pcs.
 M24x1-A,laminar
17 Pop-up drain ass. A961230AA 1 Pcs.
18 Connecting set B960187NU 1 Set

19 Flex hose F3/8-D10.5 A962359NU 1 Pcs.
 L445mm
20 Pull-up rod-compl. B964883AA 1 Set
21 Pop up waste shackle A963404NU 1 Pcs.

1

2

3

5

4

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

15
16

17

18

19

21

20

116
73

167

min 350

G3/8

SW 13

max 30

max 150

63

30-50:

G1 1/4

116
73

167

min 350

G3/8

SW 13

max 30
13

14



MED&CARE (B8677AA)

1 Lever 120mm,w/logo- B960725AA 1 Pcs.
 red/blue inserts-compl.
2;2' Screw M5x10 A963309NU 1 Pcs.
3 Cap decorative B960473AA 1 Pcs.
4 Cap,w/O-ring B960368AA 1 Set
5 O-Ring    40x1 B960277NU 1 Pcs.
6 Volume stop A860700NU 1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x39 A963176NU 3 Pcs.
8 Cartridge    47mm A960500NU 1 Pcs.
9 O-Ring-set A961155NU 1 Set
10 Body wall mounted basin mixer 1 Pcs.
11 Sealing set B960574NU 1 Set
12 Fixation kit B960573NU 1 Set
13 Oval-head screw M4x10 A960474NU 2 Pcs.
14 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
15 Screw M5x5.5 A961183NU 1 Pcs.
16 Fixed and swivel spout  1 Pcs.
 for washbasin 250mm
17 Aerator anti-vandal B960568AA 1 Pcs.
 M24x1-A,laminar
18 S-connection-compl. B960647AA 1 Set

19 Escutcheon-compl. B960365AA 1 Pcs.
20 Sealing M19x1.5LH  2 Pcs.
21 O-Ring    15.6x1.78 A961182NU 2 Pcs.
22 Nut G3/4  2 Pcs.
23 Fibre washer for A961139NU 2 Pcs.
 non return valve

17

1

8

9

10

2

3
4

5

6

7

16

18

19

20
21

22

13

14

2'
15

1112

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr QuantitySignify

250
308

G1/270

150±13

23



MED&CARE (B8680AA;B8682AA)

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever cv120mm,w/logo- B960727AA 1 Pcs.
 red/blue inserts
2 Screw for lever cv M6x19  1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
4 Screw M4  1 Pcs.
5 Adapter for lever cv  1 Pcs.
6 Hot water limitter-cv stop  1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x50 B960570NU 3 Pcs.
8 O-Ring    40x1 B960277NU 1 Pcs.
9 Manifold for cv stop  1 Pcs.
10 Cartridge    47mm cv B960571NU 1 Pcs.
 assy 124°-euro
11 O-Ring-set A961155NU 1 Set
12 Connecting set,w/O-Ring A964547NU 1 Set

13 O-Ring    28x2 A963299NU 1 Pcs.
14 O-Ring    9x2 A961868NU 5 Pcs.
15 Body basin  1 Pcs.
16 Aerator anti-vandal B960568AA 1 Pcs.
 M24x1-A,laminar
17 Pop-up drain ass. A961230AA 1 Pcs.
18 Connecting set B960187NU 1 Set
19 Flex pexhose F3/8I/14- B960474NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1A-D6.2-12x400
20 O-Ring    7.65x1.78 B960341NU 2 Pcs.
21 Pull-up rod-compl. B964883AA 1 Set
22 Pop up waste shackle A963404NU 1 Pcs.

16

17

18

19

22

21

3
2

1

7

8

108
49

140

max 150

G1 1/4

30-50:

63

min 350

G3/8

m
ax

 3
0

SW 13

4

5

6

9

10

11

12

13
14

15

108
49

140

min 350

G3/8

m
ax

 3
0

SW 13

20



MED&CARE (B8681AA;B8683AA)

Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify
1 Lever cv180mm,w/logo- B960728AA 1 Pcs.
 red/blue inserts
2 Screw for lever cv M6x19  1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
4 Screw M4  1 Pcs.
5 Adapter for lever cv  1 Pcs.
6 Hot water limitter-cv stop  1 Pcs.
7 Screw M4x50 B960570NU 3 Pcs.
8 O-Ring    40x1 B960277NU 1 Pcs.
9 Manifold for cv stop  1 Pcs.
10 Cartridge    47mm cv B960571NU 1 Pcs.
 assy 124°-euro
11 O-Ring-set A961155NU 1 Set
12 Connecting set,w/O-Ring A964547NU 1 Set

13 O-Ring    28x2 A963299NU 1 Pcs.
14 O-Ring    9x2 A961868NU 5 Pcs.
15 Body basin  1 Pcs.
16 Aerator anti-vandal B960568AA 1 Pcs.
 M24x1-A,laminar
17 Pop-up drain ass. A961230AA 1 Pcs.
18 Connecting set B960187NU 1 Set
19 Flex pexhose F3/8I/14- B960474NU 1 Pcs.
 M10x1A-D6.2-12x400
20 Pull-up rod-compl. B964883AA 1 Set
21 Pop up waste shackle A963404NU 1 Pcs.
22 O-Ring    7.65x1.78 B960341NU 2 Pcs.

108
49

140

max 150

G1 1/4

30-50:

63

min 350

G3/8

m
ax

 3
0

SW 13

16

17

18

19

21

20

3
2

1

7

8

4
5

6

9

10

11

12

13
14

15
22

108
49

140

min 350

G3/8

m
ax

 3
0

SW 13



Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever push butt.-mix B960730AA 1 Pcs.
 w/logo VENLO
2 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
4 Indicator  2 Pcs.
5 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs.

6 Hot water limit stop B960879NU 1 Pcs.
 control ring
7 Cap M50x1 B960627AA 1 Pcs.
8 Seal kit for avon mixer A960611NU 1 Pcs.
9 Self closing cartridge A862288NU 1 Pcs.
10 Screw M4x12  1 Pcs.
11 Body shower for push button 1 Pcs.

12 O-Ring    17x2 A961810NU 2 Pcs.
13 Nipple G1/2-M18x1.5-set B960280NU 1 Set
14 Non return valve A962594NU 2 Pcs.
15 Stopper M18x1.5 B960629AA 1 Pcs.
16 Nipple w/check valve B960671NU 1 Pcs.
17 O-Ring    15.6x1.78   2 Pcs.
18 Coupling nut   2 Pcs.

1

13

14

3

211
16

17

18

4

5678
91012

15

12

MAD&CARE (B8690AA) 

G1/2

150±13



12 O-Ring    17x2 A961810NU 2 Pcs.
13 Stopper M18x1.5 B960629AA 1 Pcs.
14 Nipple G1/2-M18x1.5-set B960280NU 1 Set
15 Nipple w/check valve B960671NU 1 Pcs.
16 O-Ring    15.6x1.78  2 Pcs.
17 Coupling nut  2 Pcs.
18 Rubber ring 18x14x4  2 Pcs.

19 Friction ring  2 Pcs.
20 Coupling nut G1/2"  2 Pcs.
21 Pipe    14x1x261  1 Pcs.
22 Pipe compl. A960552AA 1 Set
23 Escutcheon A961034AA 1 Pcs.
24 Connecting nipple  1 Pcs.

1 Lever push butt.-mix B960730AA 1 Pcs.
 w/logo VENLO
2 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
4 Indicator  2 Pcs.
5 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs.

6 Hot water limit stop B960879NU 1 Pcs.
 control ring
7 Cap M50x1 B960627AA 1 Pcs.
8 Seal kit for avon mixer A960611NU 1 Pcs.
9 Self closing cartridge A862288NU 1 Pcs.
10 Screw M4x12  1 Pcs.
11 Body shower for push button 1 Pcs.

1

13

3

211
15

16

17

4

56
8

91012

14

12

MED&CARE (B8691AA) 

24 23 18 20

19
22

20

18
19

21

Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr Quantity Signify 

7

29

150±13

G1/2



Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever push button- B960730AA 1 Pcs. 
 mix,w/logo VENLO 
2 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs. 
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs. 
4 Indicator  2 Pcs. 
5 Escutcheon ALFIERE A962129AA 1 Pcs. 
6 Fixation ring A962107NU 1 Set 
7 Screw M4x39  3 Pcs. 
8 Rosette-holder b/s B A963447NU 1 Pcs. 
9 Profile ring A963444NU 1 Pcs. 
10 Sealing frame  1 Pcs. 
11 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs. 
12 Cap M50x1 B960627AA 1 Pcs. 
13 Seal kit for avon mixer A960611NU 1 Pcs. 

68

79

21

22

MED&CARE (B8692AA) 

3

1

2

5

11
1213

14

1516

18

17

1920

10

23 24

14 Metering tap cartridge A862288NU 1 Pcs.
15 Bushing for build-in   1 Pcs.
 push button
16 O-Ring    47.3x1.78 A963160NU 1 Pcs.
17 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs.
18 Manifold for built-in push button 1 Pcs.
19 Screw M3x6  2 Pcs.
20 Filters and check valves B960878NU 1 Set
 for blt-in self cls mxr
21 Built-in push button pre-in kit1 1 Pcs.
22 Stopfen G1/2  1 Pcs.
23 Protective pattern  1 Pcs.
24 Protection cap  1 Pcs.
25 Hot water limit stop B960879NU 1 Pcs.
 control ring

190 

28.4 

106 41min/63max 

47min/69max 

4

25



Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify Pos. 
Spare 

parts-Nr. Quantity Signify 
1 Lever push button- B960731AA 1 Pcs. 
 non mixing,w/logo 
2 Screw M4x8  1 Pcs. 
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs. 
4 Escutcheon ALFIERE A962129AA 1 Pcs. 
5 Fixation ring A962107NU 1 Set 
6 Screw M4x39  3 Pcs. 
7 Rosette-holder b/s B A963447NU 1 Pcs. 
8 Profile ring A963444NU 1 Pcs. 
9 Sealing frame  1 Pcs. 
10 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs. 
11 Cap M50x1 B960627AA 1 Pcs. 
12 Seal kit for avon mixer A960611NU 1 Pcs. 
13 Metering tap cartridge B960333AA 1 Pcs. 

57

68

22

23

MED&CARE (B8693AA) 

190 

28.4 

106 41min/63max 

47min/69max 

3

1

2

4

101112

131415

1617

19

18

2021

9

24 25

14 Bushing push button  1 Pcs.
15 O-Ring    17x2 A961810NU 2 Pcs.
16 Bushing for build-in  1 Pcs.
 push button
17 O-Ring    47.3x1.78 A963160NU 1 Pcs.
18 Screw M4x12  1 Pcs.
19 Manifold for built-in push button 1 Pcs.
20 Screw M3x6  2 Pcs.
21 Filters and check valves B960878NU 1 Set
 for blt-in self cls mxr
22 Built-in push button pre-in kit1 1 Pcs.
23 Stopfen G1/2  2 Pcs.
24 Protective pattern  1 Pcs.
25 Protection cap  1 Pcs.



Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify Pos.
Spare

parts-Nr. QuantitySignify

1 Lever-compl., B960732AA 1 Pcs.
 w/logo VENLO
2 Screw M4x8  2 Pcs.
3 Rubber cap D=8.1x3  1 Pcs.
4 Indicator(Red)  1 Pcs.
5 Thread ring M38x1 B960602NU 1 Pcs.

6 Long avon B960332AA 1 Pcs.
 metering tap shield
7 Metering tap cartridge B960333AA 1 Pcs.
8 Body basin  1 Pcs.
9 Aerator B960457AA 1 Pcs.
 vandal proof M24x1

7

8

9

10

6

5

1

3

2

10 Connector set valve B960334NU 1 Set
 cold water

max 30

127

81

34

53

G1/2

Sw24

Sw24

4

MED&CARE (B8694AA)


	A4743AA_A4745AA
	A4744AA_A4746AA
	A4747AA
	A4748AA_A4749AA
	A4750AA
	A4751AA_A4752AA
	A4762AA
	A4763AA_A4764AA
	B8673AA
	B8674AA
	B8675AA_B8676AA
	B8677AA
	B8680AA_B8682AA
	B8681AA_B8683AA
	B8690AA
	B8691AA
	B8692AA
	B8693AA
	B8694AA

